Klass
1C1
2C1
3C1
4 C1
5cC1
6 C1
7 C1
8C1
9C1

10 C1
11 C1
12 C1
13 C1
14 C1
15C1
16 C1
17 C1

Skaraborgspokalen

Namn

Johan Sahlstrém
David Wallberg
Mattias Holmberg
Martin Carlsson
Anton Fras

Carl von Essen
Richard Goos
Jimmy Zetterberg
Jonathan Backman
Rickard Johansson
Johnny Johansson
Tony Jacobsson
Johan Hammarstrém
Elias Berggren

UIf Alteg

Johan Karlsson
Bjérn Strand

Klubb
Tidaholms PSK
Tidaholms PSK
P4 IF
Tidaholms PSK
Lidk6pings PF
Kaflas PK
Lidképings PF
Skovde SPSK
Skovde SPSK

Vallebygdens PSF

P4 IF

P4 IF

Skovde SPSK
Mariestads PK
Tidaholms PSK
Tidaholms PSK
Kaflds PK

N T

Deltavling
2 3
1 2
2 3
3 1
6 4
4

5
5
7
9
10

lavs

Summa

SELVONNNOOUUURADNMRTSNOU



Klass
1C2
2 C2
3 C2
4 C2
5C2
6 C2
7 C2
8 C2
9 C2

10 C2
11 C2
12 C2
13 C2
14 C2
15 C2
16 C2
17 C2
18 C2
19 C2
20 C2
21 C2
22 C2
23 C2
24 C2
25 C2
26 C2
27 C2

Namn

Henrik Wirén
Mattias Axelsson
Fredrik Andersson
Fredrik Gustafsson
Johan Josefsson
Mattias Wallander
Fredrik Keltermyr
Alen Bandic
Henrik Haggander
Morgan Thorsberg
Johan Strand
Tommy Svahn
Gunnar Svensson

Skaraborgspokalen

Klubb

Vedums PSK
Tidaholms PSK
Mariestads PK
Mariestads PK
P4 IF
Falkdpings SSK
Falkdpings SSK
Mariestads PK
Falkdépings SSK
Falkdépings SSK
P4 IF

P4 IF

P4 IF

14
11

13
15

19

Deltavling
2 3
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 5
5
7 6
6 4
8
9

8
15 11
16 15
14

AN N W

10
11

13

2avs

Summa

11
15
17
24
24
28
32
41
43
46



Klass
1C3
2C3
3C3
4 C3
5C3
6 C3
7 C3
8 C3
9C3

10 C3
11 C3
12 C3
13 C3
14 C3
15C3
16 C3
17 C3
18 C3
19 C3
20 C3
21 C3
22 C3
23 C3
24 C3
25 C3
26 C3
27 C3
28 C3
29 C3
30 C3

Namn

Anders Lindell
Anders Norgren
Klas Svensson
Olof Paulsson

Morgan Andersson

Janne Raisanen
Stefan Ostman
Philip Stockel
Greger Meeks

Michael Thersthol

Leif Johansson

Anders Jakobsson

Jan Rask

Marcus Christiansen

Tommy Susi

Klubb

P4 IF

Grastorp PSK
P4 IF
Tidaholms PSK
Mariestads PK
Tidaholms PSK
Mariestads PK
Mariestads PK
Mariestads PK
Skdvde SPSK
Mariestads PK
Skovde SPSK
Mariestads PK
Skdvde SPSK
Tidaholms PSK

Skaraborgspokalen

o A~ N W

18
17
16
14
22
20

Deltavling
2 3
1 2
2 5

4
6 6
3
7
3 8
9 11
10 15
5 13
13
14 12
12 16
11 19
20

4

14

10

18

3avs

Summa

11
14
15
22
25
33
34
36
40
42
42
52
58



Klass
1 D1
2 D1

Klass
1 D2
2 D2
3 D2
4 D2
5 D2
6 D2

Klass
1 D3

Klass
1 Junior
2 Junior

Klass
1Vvy
2VYy
3 VY
4 VY
5VvYy
6 VY
7 VY
8 VY

Klass
1 VA
2 VA
3 VA
4 VA
5 VA
6 VA
7 VA

Skaraborgspokalen

Namn

Namn

Asa Dahlstedt

Malin Wallsten-Jonsson
Simone Meeks

Agneta Oddfors

Namn

Namn
Arvid Axelsson

Namn

Soéren Rehn
Lennarth Nilsson
Kauko Raisanen
Jan Gustavsson
Stefan Storm

Namn

Ove Holmberg

Kenneth Eriksson
Bengt-Goran Gustavsson
Lennart Lindberg

Klubb 1
Klubb 1
Mariestads PK 2

Grastorp PSK
Mariestads PK

Skdvde SPSK 5
Klubb 1
Klubb

Tidaholms PSK

Klubb 1
Tidaholms PSK 1
Grastorp PSK 2

Tidaholms PSK
Sandhems PSK

Tidaholms PSK 5
Klubb 1
Tidaholms PSK
Sandhems PSK 2
Mariestads PK
Grastorp PSK 6

Totalt antal starter 68

Deltavling
2 3
Deltavling
2 3

1
2 2
3
4
Deltavling
2 3
Deltavling
2 3
2 1
Deltavling
2 3
1
2
3
5 2
Deltavling
2 3
1 1
2 2
3 4
3
56 54

W DN N~ D

w = N D

54

4 av 5

Summa

Summa

11
12

Summa

Summa

Summa

12



Klass
1 Lag
2 Lag
3 Lag
4 Lag

Klubb
Tidaholms PSK
P4 IF
Mariestads PK

Skaraborgspokalen

N W~ =

Deltavling
2 3
1
2 1
3

4
2

5av5

Summa

4
6
8
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